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Microphone-core: 
Polar Pattern: 
Frequency Response: 
Sampling Rate: 
Sensitivity: 
Maximum SPL: 
S/N Ratio: 
Working Electrical Current: 
Working Voltage: 
LED Indicator Light:
Mute function: 

Dia.16mm Condenser
Cardioid
20Hz-16kHz
192kHz/24bit
-38dB+/-3dB (0dB=1V/Pa at 1kHz)
120dB
70dB
<50mA 
5V
Yes (Mute:Red; working:Green)
Yes

Speci�cation

USB Microphone   
USB cable               
Shock mount      
Boom arm         
Pop �lter           
Foam Windscreen   
User manual        

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

. Cardioid polar pattern

. Large capsule with plated membrane

. Stable metal boom arm system with pop �lter

. Boom arm with 2-axis swivel mount for accurate positioning. 

. Ultra-low noise transformer less circuity.

. Built-in analog-digital converter, east setup with PC, Mac.

. Built-in microphone mute, Easy to cut o� the input.

. Built-in 3.5mm TRS audio jack easy for output.

. Zero latency monitor function

Speci�cation

Packing Contentents

Features

Shock mount      

Pop �lter      

Microphone  stand     

Windscreen cap        

Table Clamp        Microphone   

USB cable    

Speci�cation
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マイクコア：                 Dia.16mm コンデンサー
極性パターン：             カーディオイド
周波数特性：                 20Hz-16kHz
サンプリングレート:      192kHZ/24bit
感度：                           -38dB+/-3dB（0dB=1V/Pa at 1kHz）
Max SPL：                    120dB
S/N比：                        70dB
動作電流：                    <50mA
動作電圧：                    5V
LEDランプ:                    ある(静音中:赤　動作中:緑)
静音機能：                    ある
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